
STG Multisport Order Form

Please use this form to place all your orders.  You will receive a confirmation email from STG Admin.  Orders may
take up to 8 weeks.

Ordering process:
1.  Review the gear available
2.  Check your size
3.  Enter your contact details
4.  Enter quantity of each item you wish to order and make payment
5.  Indicate payment method
6.  Press "Submit by Email" or "Print Form" (see instructions on last page for submitting a printed form)
     and make payment by your preferred payment method

$85 STG Cycling Jersey

Our cycling jerseys are made from fabric that
has permanent SPF 50+ UV protection and is
soft and comfortable to the touch.  The
jerseys have a three-quarter length zip and
three back pockets. Both men's and women's
jerseys are available.
Available with short sleeves (pictured) or
sleeveless.

$80 STG Tri Race Top
Features CS Tech Mesh side panels for increased
ventilation, invisible zipper and side pockets.

Elite option: Also available in elite fabric for $145 -
breathable, water repellant and super fast drying

$80 STG Tri Race Shorts
Features CS Tech Mesh side panels for increased
ventilation, drawstring waist  and  seamless, quick-dry pad
that is perfect for  cycling but can still be used for running.

Elite option: Also available in elite fabric for $160 -
breathable, water repellant and super fast drying
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If you do not receive a confirmation email from STG Admin, please email admin@stgfitness.com.au.

With a choice of two different chamois:
Performance Race Chamois - Used by CS Pro Teams for the
last 5 years. If you like a closer to the saddle feel, then this is the
Chamois for you. Italian made 4 way stretch, antibacterial
chamois.
Endurance Chamois - Designed for longer rides or for those
who enjoy a thicker padded chamois. Italian made 4 way stretch,
antibacterial chamois.

Also available with bib and braces - $110

STG Cycling Shorts$95
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$95 STG Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket
Made from CS WindGuard fabric, a lightweight
shell that is both wind and water resistant.  The
jacket has a full concealed zipper, high collar
and single rear zippered pocket. Includes
zippered arm pits for increased ventilation.

$250 STG Cycling Neoprene Fleece Jacket

Designed for the coldest riding conditions, the
outside of the jacket is made from genuine wind and
water resistant Neoprene fabric. The inside is made
from CS Tech fleece fabric. Don't let the cold stop
you from training all year round!

$55 STG Men's Running Singlet
Made from CS Tech Fabric the running singlet
features breathable upper rear and side panels
for ultimate omfort.

$70 STG Running T-shirt
Made from technical polyester wicking fabric.
Comes in both men's and women's sizes.

SIZING CHART

Men's Cycling Top, Shorts & Wind Jacket Women's Cycling Top, Shorts & Wind Jacket

XS S M L XL XXL XXXL XS S M L XL XXL

Chest (cm) 95 100 105 110 115 120 127.5 Chest (cm) 75 80 85 90 95 100

Men's Tri Race & Running Gear Women's Tri Race & Running Gear

XS S M L XL XXL XS S M L XL XXL

Chest (cm) 81 89 99 109 117 124 Chest (cm) 74 81 86 94 99 107

Waist (cm) 74 79 84 89 94 99 Waist (cm) 58 64 69 76 81 89

Waist (cm) 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 Waist (cm) 62.5 65 70 75 82.5 87.5

White with red STG logo.  Ultra light-weight,
100% machine washable and SPF40+.
Black fabric under brim reduces glare.

Sizing
Caps: S/M and M/L
Visors: one size fits all

$30 STG Race Cap & Visor

Made from CS WindGuard fabric with mesh
back, based on the design of the Long Sleeve
Wind Jacket (without the sleeves).  The mesh
back is fully printed.

STG Cycling Wind Vest$80

STG Women's Running Singlet
Made from CS Tech fabric for superior comfort
and wicking, specifically designed and shaped
to fit women.  Features breathable upper rear
and side panels for ultimate comfort.
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Member name: Email:

Payment method:

Direct Debit Details: Name: STG Triathlon Club Pty Ltd
BSB: Account:

Bank:

Please submit the form by email by pressing the button below or print and email to admin@stgfitness.com.au,
fax 02 8208 9887, post PO Box 1466, Bondi Junction NSW 1355 or in person to a coach at a training session.

Cash Direct Debit (details below)

032-051 420837
Westpac

Enter  quantity
XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

Men's Cycling Jersey $85

Men's Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket $95

Men's Cycling Shorts (select chamoix) $95

Men's Tri Race Top - standard $80

Men's Tri Race Top - elite $145

Men's Tri Race Shorts - standard $80

Men's Tri Race Shorts - elite $160

Men's Running Singlet $55

Men's Running T-shirt $70

Women's Cycling Jersey $85

Women's Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket $95

Women's Cycling Shorts (select chamoix) $95

Women's Tri Race Top - standard $80

Women's Tri Race Top - elite $145

Women's Tri Race Shorts - standard $80

Women's Tri Race Shorts - elite $160

Women's Running T-shirt $70

Total cost:  $

Total

Performance race chamoix Endurance chamoix

Endurance chamoixPerformance race chamoix

Women's Running Singlet - women's fit $55

STG Race Cap & Visor $30 S/M Cap M/L Cap Visor

With bib and braces (total cost $110)

Men's Cycling Wind Vest $80

Women's Cycling Vest $80

Sleeveless

Short Sleeves

Sleeveless

Short Sleeves

$250Men's Cycling Neoprene Fleece Jacket

$250Women's Cycling NeopreneFleece Jacket
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STG Multisport Order Form  
Please use this form to place all your orders.  You will receive a confirmation email from STG Admin.  Orders may take up to 8 weeks.  
Ordering process: 
1.  Review the gear available 
2.  Check your size 
3.  Enter your contact details 
4.  Enter quantity of each item you wish to order and make payment
5.  Indicate payment method 
6.  Press "Submit by Email" or "Print Form" (see instructions on last page for submitting a printed form) 
     and make payment by your preferred payment method
$85 
STG Cycling Jersey 
Our cycling jerseys are made from fabric that  has permanent SPF 50+ UV protection and is soft and comfortable to the touch.  The  jerseys have a three-quarter length zip and  three back pockets. Both men's and women's  jerseys are available. 
Available with short sleeves (pictured) or sleeveless.
$80 

  STG Tri Race Top   
Features CS Tech Mesh side panels for increased ventilation, invisible zipper and side pockets. 
 
Elite option: Also available in elite fabric for $145 - breathable, water repellant and super fast drying
$80 

  STG Tri Race Shorts   
Features CS Tech Mesh side panels for increased ventilation, drawstring waist  and  seamless, quick-dry pad that is perfect for  cycling but can still be used for running.  
  
Elite option: Also available in elite fabric for $160 - breathable, water repellant and super fast drying
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If you do not receive a confirmation email from STG Admin, please email admin@stgfitness.com.au.
With a choice of two different chamois:
Performance Race Chamois - Used by CS Pro Teams for the last 5 years. If you like a closer to the saddle feel, then this is the Chamois for you. Italian made 4 way stretch, antibacterial chamois.
Endurance Chamois - Designed for longer rides or for those who enjoy a thicker padded chamois. Italian made 4 way stretch, antibacterial chamois.
 
Also available with bib and braces - $110
STG Cycling Shorts
$95 
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$95 

  STG Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket   
Made from CS WindGuard fabric, a lightweight shell that is both wind and water resistant.  The jacket has a full concealed zipper, high collar and single rear zippered pocket. Includes zippered arm pits for increased ventilation. 
$250 
STG Cycling Neoprene Fleece Jacket
Designed for the coldest riding conditions, the outside of the jacket is made from genuine wind and water resistant Neoprene fabric. The inside is made from CS Tech fleece fabric. Don't let the cold stop you from training all year round!
 
$55 
STG Men's Running Singlet
Made from CS Tech Fabric the running singlet features breathable upper rear and side panels for ultimate omfort.   
$70 

  STG Running T-shirt   
Made from technical polyester wicking fabric.   Comes in both men's and women's sizes.
SIZING CHART 
Men's Cycling Top, Shorts & Wind Jacket  
Women's Cycling Top, Shorts & Wind Jacket
XS
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL
XS
S
M
L
XL
XXL
Chest (cm)
95 
100 
105 
110 
115 
120 
127.5
Chest (cm)
75 
80 
85 
90 
95 
100 
Men's Tri Race & Running Gear  
Women's Tri Race & Running Gear
XS
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XS
S
M
L
XL
XXL
Chest (cm)
81 
89 
99 
109 
117 
124 
Chest (cm)
74 
81 
86 
94 
99 
107 
Waist (cm)
74 
79 
84 
89 
94 
99 
Waist (cm)
58 
64 
69 
76 
81 
89 
Waist (cm)
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
Waist (cm)
62.5
65
70
75
82.5
87.5
White with red STG logo.  Ultra light-weight, 100% machine washable and SPF40+.
Black fabric under brim reduces glare.
Sizing
Caps: S/M and M/L
Visors: one size fits all 
$30 
STG Race Cap & Visor
Made from CS WindGuard fabric with mesh back, based on the design of the Long Sleeve Wind Jacket (without the sleeves).  The mesh back is fully printed. 
STG Cycling Wind Vest
$80 
STG Women's Running Singlet  
Made from CS Tech fabric for superior comfort  and wicking, specifically designed and shaped  to fit women.  Features breathable upper rear  and side panels for ultimate comfort. 
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Member name: 
Email: 
Payment method: 
Direct Debit Details: 
Name: 
STG Triathlon Club Pty Ltd 
BSB:
Account:
Bank:
Please submit the form by email by pressing the button below or print and email to admin@stgfitness.com.au, 
fax 02 8208 9887, post PO Box 1466, Bondi Junction NSW 1355 or in person to a coach at a training session.  
032-051
420837 
Westpac
Enter  quantity 
XS 
S 
M 
L 
XL 
XXL 
XXXL
Men's Cycling Jersey
$85 
Men's Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket 
$95 
Men's Cycling Shorts (select chamoix)  
$95 
Men's Tri Race Top - standard 
$80 
Men's Tri Race Top - elite 
$145 
Men's Tri Race Shorts - standard 
$80 
Men's Tri Race Shorts - elite 
$160 
Men's Running Singlet 
$55 
Men's Running T-shirt 
$70 
Women's Cycling Jersey 
$85 
Women's Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket 
$95 
Women's Cycling Shorts (select chamoix) 
$95 
Women's Tri Race Top - standard 
$80 
Women's Tri Race Top - elite
$145 
Women's Tri Race Shorts - standard 
$80 
Women's Tri Race Shorts - elite 
$160 
Women's Running T-shirt 
$70 
Total cost:  $
Total
Women's Running Singlet - women's fit
$55 
STG Race Cap & Visor 
$30
S/M Cap
M/L Cap
Visor
Men's Cycling Wind Vest
$80 
Women's Cycling Vest
$80
$250
Men's Cycling Neoprene Fleece Jacket
$250 
Women's Cycling NeopreneFleece Jacket 
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