

Please use this form to place all your orders. You will receive a confirmation email from STG Admin. Orders may take up to 8 weeks.

Ordering process:

- 1. Review the gear available
- 2. Check your size

1

- 3. Enter your contact details
- 4. Enter quantity of each item you wish to order and make payment
- 5. Indicate payment method
- 6. Press "Submit by Email" or "Print Form" (see instructions on last page for submitting a printed form) and make payment by your preferred payment method

If you do not receive a confirmation email from STG Admin, please email admin@stgfitness.com.au.









\$85 STG Cycling Jersey

Our cycling jerseys are made from fabric that has permanent SPF 50+ UV protection and is soft and comfortable to the touch. The jerseys have a three-quarter length zip and three back pockets. Both men's and women's jerseys are available. Available with short sleeves (pictured) or sleeveless.

\$95 STG Cycling Shorts

With a choice of two different chamois: <u>Performance Race</u> Chamois - Used by CS Pro Teams for the last 5 years. If you like a closer to the saddle feel, then this is the Chamois for you. Italian made 4 way stretch, antibacterial chamois.

Endurance Chamois - Designed for longer rides or for those who enjoy a thicker padded chamois. Italian made 4 way stretch, antibacterial chamois.

Also available with bib and braces - \$110

\$80 STG Tri Race Top

Features CS Tech Mesh side panels for increased ventilation, invisible zipper and side pockets.

<u>Elite option</u>: Also available in elite fabric for **\$145** - breathable, water repellant and super fast drying





\$80 STG Tri Race Shorts

Features CS Tech Mesh side panels for increased ventilation, drawstring waist and seamless, quick-dry pad that is perfect for cycling but can still be used for running.

<u>Elite option</u>: Also available in elite fabric for <u>\$160</u> - breathable, water repellant and super fast drying





\$95 STG Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket

Made from CS WindGuard fabric, a lightweight shell that is both wind and water resistant. The jacket has a full concealed zipper, high collar and single rear zippered pocket. Includes zippered arm pits for increased ventilation.

\$80 STG Cycling Wind Vest

Made from CS WindGuard fabric with mesh back, based on the design of the Long Sleeve Wind Jacket (without the sleeves). The mesh back is fully printed.

\$250 STG Cycling Neoprene Fleece Jacket

Designed for the coldest riding conditions, the outside of the jacket is made from genuine wind and water resistant Neoprene fabric. The inside is made from CS Tech fleece fabric. Don't let the cold stop you from training all year round!

\$55 STG Men's Running Singlet

Made from CS Tech Fabric the running singlet features breathable upper rear and side panels for ultimate omfort.

STG Women's Running Singlet

Made from CS Tech fabric for superior comfort and wicking, specifically designed and shaped to fit women. Features breathable upper rear and side panels for ultimate comfort.

\$70 STG Running T-shirt

Made from technical polyester wicking fabric. Comes in both men's and women's sizes.

\$30 STG Race Cap & Visor

White with red STG logo. Ultra light-weight, 100% machine washable and SPF40+. Black fabric under brim reduces glare.

<u>Sizing</u> Caps: S/M and M/L Visors: one size fits all

SIZING CHART

2

Men's Cycling Top, Shorts & Wind Jacket

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	XXXL
Chest (cm)	95	100	105	110	115	120	127.5
Waist (cm)	70	75	80	85	90	95	100

Men's Tri Race & Running Gear

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Chest (cm)	81	89	99	109	117	124
Waist (cm)	74	79	84	89	94	99

Women's Cycling Top, Shorts & Wind Jacket

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Chest (cm)	75	80	85	90	95	100
Waist (cm)	62.5	65	70	75	82.5	87.5

Women's Tri Race & Running Gear

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Chest (cm)	74	81	86	94	99	107
Waist (cm)	58	64	69	76	81	89



3

4

STG Multisport Order Form

Member name:		En	ail:				-	Page 3 of 3			
						l	Enter	quantity			
Short Sleeves		XS	S		Μ	l	-	XL	XXL	_ XXXL	Tota
Men's Cycling Jersey	\$85										
Men's Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket	\$95										
Men's Cycling Wind Vest	\$80										
Men's Cycling Neoprene Fleece Jacket	\$250										
Men's Cycling Shorts (select chamoix) Performance race chamoix Endurance chamoix With bib and braces (total cost \$110) 	\$95 namoix										
Men's Tri Race Top - standard	\$80										
Men's Tri Race Top - elite	\$145										
Men's Tri Race Shorts - standard	\$80										
Men's Tri Race Shorts - elite	\$160										
Men's Running Singlet	\$55										
Men's Running T-shirt	\$70										
Women's Cycling Jersey Short Sleeves Sleeveless	\$85										
Women's Cycling Long Sleeve Wind Jacket	\$95										
Women's Cycling NeopreneFleece Jacket	\$250										
Women's Cycling Vest	\$80										
Women's Cycling Shorts (select chamoix)	\$95 hamoix										
Women's Tri Race Top - standard	\$80										
Women's Tri Race Top - elite	\$145										
Women's Tri Race Shorts - standard	\$80										
Women's Tri Race Shorts - elite	\$160										
Women's Running Singlet - women's fit	\$55										
Women's Running T-shirt	\$70										
STG Race Cap & Visor	\$30		S/M C	ар		M/L	Сар		Visor		
Payment method: O Cash O Cash Direct Debit Details: Name: STG Triat BSB: 032-051	Direc hlon Club Acco	Pty	Ltd		belo Bar		West	tpac	Tota	al cost: \$	6

Please submit the form by email by pressing the button below or print and email to <u>admin@stgfitness.com.au</u>, fax 02 8208 9887, post PO Box 1466, Bondi Junction NSW 1355 or in person to a coach at a training session.

6

5